Page 1 of 3
2016-0421-005
Certificate of Compliance
Type Approval
Issued to: NUPI INDUSTRIE ITALIANE S.p.A., Via dell’ Artigianato, 13, I-40023
Castel Guelfo di Bologna, Italy.
Products: Smartflex range of pipes and connectors.
A full list of part numbers is given on pages 2 and 3 of this Certificate.

Page 2 of 3
2016-0421-005
 Size Component Part No. Applications
Smartflex 50 mm x 1½" 90º mechanical brass male adaptor SBGM50 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 63 mm x 2" 90º mechanical brass male adaptor SBGM63 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 50 mm x 1½" 90º mechanical brass female adaptor SBGF50 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 63 mm x 2" 90º mechanical brass female adaptor SBGF63 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 50 mm fused/crimped male adaptor SADM50112 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 63 mm fused/crimped male adaptor SADM632 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 50 mm fused/crimped female adaptor SADF650112 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 63 mm fused/crimped female adaptor SADF632 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 50 mm crimped transition unit with 90º steel pipe SAD90M50112 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 63 mm crimped transition unit with 90º steel pipe SAD90F50112 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 90 mm crimped union adaptor SRCPG903 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 110 mm crimped union adaptor SRCPG1104 PP/VA/VE/FI/VR/SD
Smartflex 50 mm pipe TSMAD50 SD
Smartflex 63 mm pipe TSMAD63 SD
Smartflex 50 mm brass fitting connectors STVF50 SD
Smartflex 63 mm brass fitting connectors STVF63 SD
Smartflex 50 mm electrofusion coupler SME50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm electrofusion coupler SME63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm electrofusion coupler SME90 PP/VA
Smartflex 110 mm electrofusion coupler SME110 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm 90º electrofusion elbow SGE50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm 90º electrofusion elbow SGE63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm 90º electrofusion elbow SGE90 PP/VA
Smartflex 110 mm 90º electrofusion elbow SGE110 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm 45º electrofusion elbow SCE50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm 45º electrofusion elbow SCE63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm 45º electrofusion elbow SCE90 PP/VA
Smartflex 110 mm 45º electrofusion elbow SCE110 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm electrofusion equal tee STE50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm electrofusion equal tee STE63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm electrofusion equal tee STE90 PP/VA
Smartflex 110 mm electrofusion equal tee STE110 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMA50 'Y' PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 63 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMA63  'Y' PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 90 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMA90  'Y' PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 110 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMA110  'Y' PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 160 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMA160  'Y' PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 50 mm socket weldable straight connector SM50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm socket weldable straight connector SM63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm socket weldable straight connector SM90 PP/VA
Smartflex 110 mm socket weldable straight connector SM110 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm socket weldable 90º elbow SG50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm socket weldable 90º elbow SG63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm socket weldable 90º elbow SG90 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm socket weldable tee ST50 PP/VA
Smartflex 63 mm socket weldable tee ST63 PP/VA
Smartflex 90 mm socket weldable tee ST90 PP/VA
Smartflex 50 mm pipes with 'H' barrier layer TSMA50 "H" PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 63 mm pipes with 'H' barrier layer TSMA63 "H" PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 90 mm pipes with 'H' barrier layer TSMA90 "H" PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 110 mm pipes with 'H' barrier layer TSMA110 "H" PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Ecosmart 50 mm pipes with Green 'Y' barrier layer TSMAL50 PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Ecosmart 63 mm pipes with Green 'Y' barrier layer TSMAL63 PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Ecosmart 90 mm pipes with Green 'Y' barrier layer TSMAL90 PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Ecosmart 110 mm pipes with Green 'Y' barrier layer TSMAL110 PP/VA/FI/VE/VR
Smartflex 50 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMAU50 VE/VR
Smartflex 63 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMAU63 VE/VR
Smartflex 90 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMAU90 VE/VR
Smartflex 110 mm pipes with 'Y' barrier layer TSMAU110 VE/VR
Page 3 of 3
2016-0421-005
 Size Component Part No. Applications
Smartflex 50 mm electrofusion double wall straight